GROWING TOGETHER

FL 630 SUPER - Technical Specifications

Description

FL 630 SUPER is a flotation tire suitable for field and road
applications with trailers, tankers and spreaders. Its
resistant structure provides excellent traction and perfect
grip even in bends and when maneuvering, while a
reinforced bead and steel belts ensure enhanced durability.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Spreader e Tanker e Trailer

Version STANDARD
Type TL
Tyre Size 650/65 R 26.5

LI/SS 174D



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Static Loaded Radius (mm)

Rolling Circumference (mm)

SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

70

65

50

40

25

10
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0.8

1955

2145

2600

2920

3390

3860

1.0

2260

2480

3005

3375

3920

4465

1.2

2565

2815

3410

3830

4450

5070

1.6

3115

3420

4140

4650

5405

6155

645

1519

684

4653

725

AG 20.00

E4-106R-001651

2.0

3600

3955

4785

5380

6250

7120

24

4150

4560

5515

6200

7205

8205

2.8

4700

5160

6245

7020

8155

9290

3.2

5065

5565

6735

7570

8790

10010

3.6

5615

6165

7465

8390

9745

11100

4.0

6100

6700

8110

9115

10590

12060
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